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Newton Chelette, Dean

Kinesiology — Athletics & Visual & Performing Arts

Antelope Valley College
Nchelette@avc.edu
661 810-9721

Kathy Bingham, Instructor
Kinesiology & Athletics
Antelope Valley College
Kbingham@avc.edu

818 554-9966

Ronda Perez, Director

Parks, Recreation & Arts

City Of Lancaster

Rperez@city of Lancasterca.org
Lancaster, CA 93535

661 209-4534

Cheryl Hughes, Owner
Whole Wheatery

44264 10" Street West
Lancaster, CA 93535
Wholewheatery@msn.com
661 713-4059

Cindy Elgin, Director

Dir., Healthy Lifestyles & Youth Sports

Antelope Valley Family YMCA
Lancaster, CA 93535

Cindyelgin@ymcala.org
818 983-2012
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Kinesiology & Athletics
Antelope Valley College
Ghaller@avc.edu

661 714-6446
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City Of Palmdale
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Palmdale, CA 93550
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661 886-9625
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Rosburg Fitness Center
Edwards Air Force Base
760 373-0582
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Executive Director

Antelop Valley Family YMCA
Lancaster, CA 93535

Michaelhenderson@ymcala.org
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